S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
  FOT-300
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FOT-302-12D =  Ge detector, 850/1300 nm LED source 62.5/125 μm
FOT-302X-23BL =  High-power Ge detector,
1310/1550 nm laser source 9/125 μm
FOT-302X-235BL =  High-power Ge detector,
1310/1490/1550 nm laser source 9/125 μm
SPFOT300.9AN  © 2014 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.  Printed in Canada  14/01
FOT-30X-XX-XX
Example: FOT-302X-235BL-FOA-22-EI-EUI-89
Connector
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key